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SINGER Pierre-Claude
LE FUR Dominique
DELORE Guy
QUESADA Christian
SPRINGER Robert
DUPUY Pascal
RAPHEL Martine
FOURMOND Michel
BOIRON Gilles
EVRARD Francis
FREDON Laurent
BRUYERE Marc
MATHIOTTE Dominique
PARPILLON Jacki
MAZARS Marie-Théreése
PERROT Lucien
ERRERA Elisabeth
BONIN Philippe
BRULET Eric
CANIVEZ Marie-Frangoise
SIMONNET Jean-Guy
KULIK Gérard

LE TOQUIN Jean-Luc
QUENEAU Jocelyne
HAMEL Janick
DELIME Martine
GARBE Patrick

AKL Nour

BESOHE Martine
MULLER Ketty
GARCIA Jean-Paul
MARTENS Michéle
GOURDEAU Hélene
LEURQUIN Eric
BESOHE René
ZOVIGHIAN Nouhad
CASSART Michelle
DARCIAL Tonia
GRASS Didier
LAURENT Monique
CHABOUTY Claudie
GOUELIBO Jean
MANIERE Patrick
SLABODSKY Gérard
DESBAZEILLE Francis
LEPIN Jacqueline
PEPOLI Luba
BLANCHON Robert
LE ROUGE Christian
LE GUEDART Mireille

1A
1A
1A
1B
1A
1B
2B
2A
1B
2A
2A
1A
2B
1B
2B
2B
3A
3A
2A
2B
3B
2B
2A
3A
2B
2B
2B
2B
3A
2A
4A
2A
3A
3A
4A
3A
4A
3A
4A
3B
3A
2A
4A
3B
3B
3A
4A
3A
3B
3A

FO4
TO3
EO7
L26
KO5
T03
105
X04
L37
AC)
TO3
HO5
E10
107
B19
NO4
Y12
H29
GIB
M09
103
K06
129
D05
D02
M17
TO3

MJA
E19
X04
106
103
JAQ
MJA
NO6
117
T01
H17
X04
129
P02
FO8
V18
TOO
RO5
R10
J18
142
103
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4896
4894
4860
4825
4817
4783
4776
4766
4761
4754
4753
4752
4739
4691
4679
4668
4656
4651
4641
4629
4627
4627
4627
4627
4625
4621
4618
4613
4610
4600
4595
4580
4576
4572
4569
4567
4563
4557
4547
4529
4527
4518
4515
4511
4510
4504
4504
4501
4495
4495



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
65
67
68
69
70
71
72
72
74
74
76
77
78
79
79
81
81
83
83
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
92
92
95
96
97
98
98
98

VAHINEMOEA Célestine
LAUTE Serge

RIPONI Eric

GILBERT Jeanine
BERAHA Nadine
PELLETIER Claude
SCHAPMAN Marie-Noélle
SOULIER Philippe
BENOIT Arlette

BUREAU Zou Frangoise
TORRES Michel

CASSIN Carole
CHABAUD Michel
SIRMEL Jean-Pierre
CALVEZ Renée
DESJARDINS Monique
BALLANGER Arlette
KRUMENACKER Christine
VAN HOLDERBEKE Pierre
CHI Jacques
SALENGROIS Marie-José
VANESCOTE Annie
TRACQ Claire

GEORGES Paul

DUMET Gérard
LEROY-LE GOFF Monique
CASSART Alain

MICHEL Lise

ITTAH Edith

PALE Solange

PHILIPS Joélle
GUINDANI Simone
DUCLOSSON Michele
MALGAT Denis

THIRREE Jeanine
RIBAUTE Jacqueline

LE PENNEC Nanou
FRUTIG Julien

DEPARIS Pascale
COURTAUX Frangoise
BERTHOUX Annie
LAMBERT Michel
PASQUEREAU Claudine

BERNIER Marie-Marguerite

BONNICEL Frangoise
PELLERIN Marie-Annick
PAILLOUS Christian
CASALE Michéle
VINCENT Jacqueline
ISRAEL Monique

4B
4A
4A
4A
2B
3A
4B
2B
3B
3B
3A
2A
3A
3B
3A
3B
3A
48
3A
4A
3A
3B
4A
4A
3B
3A
4A
4A
4A
4A
3B
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4B
4A
4A
3B
4B
4A
4A
4B
3A
4A
4A
3B

009
GIB
NO6
JAQ
010
Y11
G29
HO5
P07
D06
119
HO5
S23
M29
S27
CDE
118
N39
Wo4
S04
DO1
JAQ
F21
NO2
X04
132
117
B19
104
N15
EO7
B22
X04
u17
B21
M35
S07
NO7
H22
T11
105
D21
D25
117
105
Y35
V21
Y11
P07
FO4
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4494
4489
4485
4483
4482
4481
4476
4475
4474
4469
4463
4448
4437
4435
4434
4434
4433
4424
4421
4420
4418
4415
4415
4410
4410
4404
4403
4398
4397
4397
4396
4396
4394
4394
4391
4386
4378
4375
4374
4371
4368
4367
4367
4367
4365
4364
4360
4353
4353
4353



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
108
110
111
112
113
114
115
115
117
118
119
120
121
122
122
124
125
125
127
128
128
130
130
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
140
142
143
144
145
146
147
147
147
150

BASTIANI Evelyne
POLLET Charlotte
LANG Yolande
PEDRINIS Josette
GOIZET Annette
PETITJEAN Joél
LAURENT Caroline
ESTACHY Pierrette
FAOUZI Michéle
THIMOLEON Colette
DUMONT Michele
SACHS Arlette
HUTEAU Eugénie
ALBERT Martine
DELFORGE Jean
RENAUD GOUD Hélene
RAMBAUD Catherine
BERTIN Chantal
AULAGNIER Agnes
GIRARD Christine
MEUNIER Marie-Guyonne
RAGEUL Régine
VETTIER Annick
DMITRUK Martine
DAUSSEUR Alain
LARONZE Catherine
GRILLOT Josette
HEBERT Régine
HERRICK Isabelle
CHANARD Gudrun
MICHENEAU Marie-Noélle
FORSSANT Sylvie
DEBRAY Monique
VERDAN Nicole
GOBIN Catherine
SPINOUZE Annie
PIOCHAUD Danielle
LATHIERE Josiane
WOUTS Marc
MARTINET Jacqueline
COHADES Christine
BERTRAND Maguy
DARRAS Sylvaine
GUIGNET Eric
MANGENOT Jocelyne
AMARTIN Monique
GEFFRAY Maryvonne
THOUROUDE Daniele
SEVESTRE Christian
MOISAN Mickaél

4A
4A
4B
48
3A
4A
4A
4A
4B
4A
4B
3B
3B
4A
4B
4A
4B
4A
4A
4A
4B
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4C
2B
4A
4A
48
4A
4A
3B
4C
4D
4D
3B
4C
4A
4A
3B
4B
3B
4A
4A
4A
4B
4C

M23
F21
RO5
110

MO03
KO3
D08
NO6
T12
D01
JAQ
V24
HO5
T03
118
FO9
H26
117
L25
FO4
S29
D15
107
H22
E10
u15
103
P19
PO5
P04
DO1
T23
SIR
FO5
co3

W29
106
X13
Y11
Jo1
118
BO2
G11
Q02
D10
132
S07

M17
V28
S05
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4351
4350
4349
4344
4340
4338
4336
4335
4335
4330
4329
4328
4326
4323
4322
4322
4316
4314
4312
4309
4308
4305
4305
4304
4302
4302
4301
4299
4299
4298
4298
4297
4296
4295
4292
4291
4290
4289
4288
4287
4287
4284
4276
4274
4273
4271
4270
4270
4270
4269



151
152
153
154
155
156
157
157
159
159
161
162
162
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
176
178
179
180
181
181
183
184
185
185
187
188
189
190
191
192
192
194
195
196
196
198
199
199

LARRUE Marie-Frangoise
LABORIE Daniele
VIGNAL Jean-Claude
CACHON Anne-Marie
SOREL Claudette
POUPOT Robert
BALERIN Colette
GATTI Denis

GERVAIS Bernard
MOAL Annie

PLAIRE Marthe
SIBILLE Eliane
MERIGOT Jacqueline
ROUX Corinne
MARTY Liliane
LUSSIGNY Chantal
THOMINE Joselyne
BONNIN Nicole
ALBINGRE Geneviéve
DE BROISSIA Claudine
SOREL Michel
GAILLET Suzanne
MALESZKA Annie
MORIN Jean-André
BOURBLANC Lydie
POUPOT Jacqueline
CAZAURAN Monique
DEHAEMERS Marianne
MELNOTTE Yann
DESTIN Marie-Line
RENVOISE Anne-Marie
GARION Francgoise
RHIE Claudine
PROTOIS Mariette
FIEVET Claudine
RENAULT Jeanne
CLARISSE Lucile
POUTREL Marielle
ASTIER Claude

MECHAUSSIE Marie-Renée

KOTHE Claude

BONAVENTURE VAN HECKE France

LIGNAT Paulette

BOINEL Patricia
DECLERCQ Joélle

MIOT Evelyne

SERRES Colette
SCHMITT Nelly

VIET Bernadette
GALIMIDI NIQUILLE Betti

4A
48
4A
48
4A
48
4A
48
4B
4A
4A
4C
3B
4C
4B
4C
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
48
5A
4A
4B
4A
4C
4C
4A
4A
4B
4A
5A
4A
4C
4D
4B
4A
4A
4C
4A
4A
4D
4C
4B
4B
4A
4C
4D
4B

106
B16
141
FO9
S09
B35
110
009
118
H20
103
MO01
P02
P08
B24
D21
P13
HO8
R10
H20
M13
F29
A01
V24
D21
B35
X02
G27
Vo7
Q31
S21
Q24
123
K28
D10
Y11
EO7
EO9
H14
P25
HO8
104
T23
106
NO2
106
BO2
E18
102
MSH
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4262
4261
4259
4258
4253
4251
4248
4248
4246
4246
4243
4242
4242
4239
4238
4234
4233
4231
4230
4227
4221
4220
4219
4217
4214
4212
4212
4211
4210
4209
4208
4208
4206
4204
4201
4201
4200
4199
4194
4192
4190
4188
4188
4186
4183
4182
4182
4179
4178
4178



201
201
203
203
203
203
207
207
209
209
209
212
212
214
214
216
216
218
218
218
221
222
222
222
225
225
227
228
229
229
231
232
233
233
233
236
237
237
239
240
241
242
242
242
242
246
246
248
249
250

PAGNACCO Bernard
PIPPO Claudette
PELLETIER Liliane
PONTHIEUX Brigitte
DUTOT Jean-Claude
CREMERS Francgoise
ROUX Jean-Luc
FERMENT Liliane
HOFFART Nicole
VILLEMINOT Florence
DAVID Lily
MARECAUX Bernard
VANBOXSTAEL Michéle
DESFARGES Gilbert
POSE Nicole
GLOMERON Marléne
SANTI Catherine
VIGIER Daisy
LAMBERT Micheline
TAILLANDIER Paul-Emile
RICHOMME Sylvie
GOUTTARD Gérard
RAYNAUD Renée
ALGUACIL Christine
CASALIS Marie-Claude
GIRARDO Elisabeth
JOLIVET Bernadette
WILLAUMEZ Catherine
CARQUILLE Eveline
ROUSSEAU Dominique
BELESTIN Jean-Pierre
BRIAUX Ghislaine
LAMY Natacha
LECOEUVRE Marguerite

FORTUNE-VILLARD Marie-Josiane

DEBUYSER Lyliane
OLIVIER Frangoise
GAYAT Liliane
TANDRAYEN Julianne
TORRES Aline
DESFASSIAUX Daniele
GREVIR Dominique
BRIENT Jocelyne
PARIS Marie-Claude
FERRI Bernadette
CAVE Maryse
BOUCHARD Yolande
BOREAU Monique
MONTEAU Liliane
CHANDEBOIS Adeline

4A
4C
4B
4A
4B
4D
5A
4A
4A
48
4D
4C
4D
5A
4A
4C
4C
4A
4C
48
4B
4A
4B
4D
4D
4A
4B
4D
4A
5C
5A
48
4A
48
4A
4C
4B
4A
4B
4C
4A
4A
4C
4B
4D
4D
4A
4A
4B
4A

G26
G44
Y11
G39
M29
G04
HO9
G11
KO5
N34
D04
B11
SIR
MAL
TO6
uo9s
NO7
D15
D21
H15
D05
LO5
P13
B23
117
N34
112
B24
M42
MJA
T15
uo9
P12
M18
X05
G02
DO1
w27
Q67
119
D14
M11
129
L19
B16
LO5
D08
X01
108
D31
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4177
4177
4173
4173
4173
4173
4172
4172
4170
4170
4170
4168
4168
4167
4167
4166
4166
4165
4165
4165
4162
4161
4161
4161
4158
4158
4157
4154
4153
4153
4152
4151
4149
4149
4149
4143
4142
4142
4140
4138
4137
4133
4133
4133
4133
4132
4132
4128
4125
4124



251
251
253
253
255
256
256
258
259
259
261
262
263
264
265
265
265
265
269
270
270
272
273
274
275
275
277
277
279
280
281
282
283
283
283
286
287
287
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
298
300

DIDIER Francine
BODENES Janick
JACQUET Sylvie

DE KEYSER Nicole
LEFEVRE Bernadette
PENNERAD Régine
MASSON Christiane-Yvette
BOUSSOUAR Monique
VIARD Marie-Louise
BASTIANI Mireille

LE MARESQUIER Francgoise
LABRECQUE Guy
LOUVOT Carole
BELGNAOUI Bernadette
DUBOIS Sylviane
SALAUN Pierrette
METAYER Alain
RIQUIER Michelle
JUBIN Patricia
VALENTIN Viviane
GUERIN Yannick
REGNIER Marie-France
MORIN Evelyne
ROYER Colette

PUECH Daniéle

LALIN Maryvonne
DEFQY Isabelle
MATIGNON Philippe
GRUAU Monique
ROSSI Jocelyne
BLANCHARD Chantal
DEMMEL Roland
FAVALESSA Henriette
AUSSOLEIL Bernard
QUARMOCHI Annick
LE BOUCHER Colette
MICHAUD Rolande
CELLERIN Nelly

VIARD Jeannine
MAHON Martine
PREBOT Annie
BREHIER Yolande
BOUCHEREAU Colette
CLAUDEL Frangoise
HULEUX Annick
GAUVIN Colette
JARRY Yvette

BRETON Jacqueline Germaine
BACOT Pierrette
GOUJON Daniele

4A
48
4D
4C
4A
48
4B
58
4D
48
4B
4C
4C
4C
4A
4A
4B
4C
4D
48
4B
4C
4A
4A
4C
5A
4B
48
4B
4A
4C
4C
4A
4D
4B
4C
4C
5A
4B
4C
4D
4B
4C
4D
4A
5A
4B
4C
4A
4C

K32
S16
uo9s
X37
w27
D05
T22
F11
Y11
M42
M26
CDE
RO1
107
M18
K06
D02
G11
V21
u17
D30
V24
V24
108
S04
G09S
PO5
PO5
DO5
u33
121
Y12
M11
S04
V36
N33
141
D05
G09
P02
T14
T01
112
K28
003
LLC
132
Y11
Y30
D05
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4121
4121
4120
4120
4119
4117
4117
4116
4115
4115
4113
4109
4106
4104
4102
4102
4102
4102
4101
4098
4098
4094
4087
4085
4084
4084
4082
4082
4079
4076
4074
4068
4067
4067
4067
4066
4065
4065
4062
4059
4057
4056
4053
4052
4050
4043
4041
4038
4038
4035



300
302
302
304
305
306
307
307
309
309
311
312
313
314
314
316
316
318
318
320
320
322
323
324
325
325
327
327
329
330
330
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
342
344
345
346
347
347
349
349

NADAL Joélle
HOFFART Jean-Jacques
PERAMO Marie-Christine
BONNICHON Michele
ANDRE Michel
BOUNIOL Christiane
RIBUE Isabelle

FAREZ Régine

TRAVERS Christiane
MOUSNIER Danielle
ROUSSET Christiane
NOSENZO Claude
DEBIEN Marie-lo
BOUSQUET Claude
MEYNARD Annie
RABOTTEAU Evelyne
THIMOLEON Claude
RIOUX Odile

SCHIFFER Corinne
BALLION Christine
EPAULARD Sylvette
PICQUET Doly
POINSOT Jeanne
PENCE Yves
ROUSSELLE Marie-Claude
CAMPISI Marie-Claire
PLOMION Claudine
SOUBIEN Thérese
MOUSNIER Patrick
MALIFARGES Frangoise
MINATCHY Edith
FLACHON Frangoise
ROBERT Nicole
BOCHENT Frangoise
MASSIN Francine
GAILLOCHON Arlette
GALLOT Dominique
CRAMA Marie-Jacqueline
HIRSCH Chanta

HOCQ Genevieve
SALAUN José

BORG Andrée

BELVAL Elisabeth
GEORGEL Patrick
ROSPARS Joseph
FUSILLIER Régine

SAVOURNIN Marie-Madeleine

EDOUARD Emile
SCHONE Claude
ZORATTI Nicole

4D
4C
4D
5A
5A
4D
5A
4D
4C
4C
4C
48
5A
4C
5A
58
4C
5A
5C
58
4D
48
4C
5A
4C
4C
5A
48
5A
5A
4B
4A
6A
48
4C
5A
4B
5A
4B
5A
58
4C
4A
5A
5A
4A
4D
4C
5A
5A

129
KO5
S03
P12
PO5
Y11
G18
X01
102
B11
T13
NO2
T18
106
T13
112
DO1
Q37
P02
KO3
V33
S11
B16
Y11
M17
108
E20
Jo1
B11
112
Qo7
H26
RO1
Y11
EO8
P13
X05
H20
T15
G10
S03
115
w27
K09
S16
G29
Y30
Y12
D15
117
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4035
4034
4034
4032
4029
4027
4026
4026
4025
4025
4023
4021
4020
4019
4019
4017
4017
4016
4016
4015
4015
4007
4006
4005
4000
4000
3999
3999
3997
3995
3995
3994
3990
3988
3987
3982
3979
3978
3969
3967
3966
3964
3964
3963
3961
3959
3956
3956
3951
3951



351
352
353
354
355
355
357
358
359
360
361
361
363
364
364
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
374
376
377
378
379
379
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
387
389
389
391
392
393
394
394
394
397
397
399
400

LONGUEVILLE Jacques
ASCENZI Michel
RICOU Claudine
SCHWEITZER Pierrette
MANOURY Josette
MATHIEU Jocelyne
HUGUET Marie-Jo
LEMENU Jacqueline

CARCOPINO-TUSOLI Xaviere

DI COSTANZO Christiane
KOELTZ Roselyne
MEYER France

JALLET André
MICARD Martine
FURET Paule

GIBEAU Eliane
LEVENBACH Kiki
MULLER Michele
VAULET Yolande
LUQUET Philippe
DISCOUR Christine
LENEVEU Fernande
ENJALBERT Sarah
BUET Lucette
LAGRANGE Jean
GERGAUD Claude
WATHLE Yolande
BRIENT Charly
GOFFIN Renée

BIRET Eliane

COOLS Pierre

BUTET Maryse
LEFEVRE Frangois
MALFOQOIS Jean-Pierre
BELESTIN Marie-Jeanne
GALANT Viviane
TROUSSEY Louise
ANDRE Bernadette
ROUX Michele
FLORENCEAU Thérese
MALFOIS Marie-France
POIRIER Eliane
COUCHOT Bernadette
LABROUSSE Hélene
MORVAN Michel
LEICHTMANN Marielle
BODENES Henri
PEYRE Simone
DUPONT Brigitte
RINGENBACH Aimée

5A
48
4D
58
4C
5A
4C
48
4B
4C
4D
5A
4D
5A
5C
5A
4C
5A
5A
4D
5A
4D
5C
48
5A
5A
5B
5A
5B
5A
4D
5A
4D
4D
5A
4A
4D
58
5A
5A
4C
58
4C
5A
4D
5A
5A
5A
5A
58

118
010
117
Al8
S09
P19
W18
LA7
Q24
N15
Vo7
Y11
X04
MO01
FO8
X04
FO8
D04
117
P19
135
BO2
B29
P07
T22
D04
A02
129
STA
129
105
F12
w27
L30
T15
w27
B16
T14
Y05
G09
L30
D16
N15
103
S16
P19
S16
BOS
Jo1
A09
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3950
3948
3945
3944
3942
3942
3937
3935
3934
3933
3930
3930
3929
3927
3927
3925
3922
3916
3914
3911
3909
3906
3905
3899
3899
3896
3893
3887
3882
3882
3879
3876
3875
3873
3866
3858
3857
3857
3856
3856
3852
3851
3844
3843
3843
3843
3839
3839
3838
3836



401
401
403
404
405
406
406
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
415
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
428
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
446
448
449
450

VIRECOULON Mireille
PUIG Christine
BARDON Noélle
CHANTEPIE Alain
JOURNEL Catherine
HILLAIRET Genevieve
PAGNACCO Andrée
GENEIX Danielle
DAIGLE Jean

TURIAF Nicole
METAVYER Jacqueline
GILLIERON Janine
LASSALLE Frangoise
CAMILIERI Elisabeth
DECITRE Marguerite Marie
LEMESRE Francoise
DESEILLE Chantal
RICHARD Nelly
MELNOTTE Catherine
HENRY Annick
MOTHE Marie-Héléne
ROBERT Cathy
GAUDIN Florence
HULEUX Jean-Marie
PACK Jacqueline
PROUST Lucette
SAUGER Annick
MEULDERS Daniéle
WILLEMS Noélle
AUTIN Frangoise
THOMAS Claudine
ROQUEGEOFFRE Josette
VALLET Danielle
MICHENEAU Alain
FORGERON Cécile
FRETTI Jeanine

LE COSQUER Danielle
MARTIN Suzy
DUGENET Jean-Marc
CARIOU Maguy
ROCHER Christine
BARTHELEMY Dominique
GOURNIAT Michele
VANCALLEMONT Paule
FERMENT Jean
VALDENAIRE Isabelle
BILLIET Danielle
LAMANT Jacqueline
JAKUBNICK Noélle
CHAMEAU Jeannine

5B
5B
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
1B
4A
4B
5B
4D
5C
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
4D
5A
5B
4C
5C
5A
4C
5B
5C
5A
4D
5A
5B
5A
5B
5B
5A
5B
5A
5A
5A
6A
5D
5B
5B
6B
5C
5B
5B
5B

V33
117
X04
S06
M13
112
G26
132
ouT
G11
D02
LEM
EO7
T13
L19
S21
121
141
Vo7
S11
w27
S03
102
003
A02
Y02
M17
W29
TO5
141
Y11
T23
106
D01
135
Y30
H14
V33
HO2
S21
112
B22
141
D05
G11
RO5
G04
D12
Y11
X02
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3834
3834
3833
3832
3824
3822
3822
3817
3812
3802
3800
3795
3792
3791
3788
3788
3785
3776
3769
3767
3758
3757
3746
3745
3744
3743
3738
3736
3736
3735
3734
3733
3728
3721
3719
3709
3703
3701
3699
3694
3668
3667
3664
3660
3650
3647
3647
3631
3629
3614



451
451
453
454
454
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
468
470
471
471
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500

LESCAUD Annette
VERBANCK Chantal
FRECHETTE Lise

GARNIER-GUINEBERT Nadine

FONTAINE Monique
HILLAIRET Jean
SONNTAG Christine
SCHILS Joélle
GERVAIS Monique
ROTHLISBERGER Heinz
THIERRY Bernadette
GAUTIER Marie-Josée
THOMASSIN Colette
GALESNE Anne-Marie
BASTILLE Francine
FILLOQUE Josette
BASTILLE Huguette
PANAU Martine
ASSELIN Brigitte
WATHLE Antoine
TAUPIN Véronique
ARNAUD Claude
HAULIN Nicole
FENNETEAU Janine
BOUCHARD Christian
ISSARTEL Annie
THIBAULT Michéle
PULINGS Claude
STRICOT Cantienne
LESLAU Monique
THIBAULT Robert
TAHAR Aicha
MOUSSIERE Gisele
PORQUIER Renée

LE ROY Claudie
ARNAUD Huguette
ABRAM Aline
YAMAGUCHI Frangoise
BOUDON Maryse
AMAGNOU Annick
BENSALEM Delphine
DROUIN France
MELIN Maryse
VILLAIN Marie-Catherine
VERPILLAT Michele
THIBAULT Ginette
FONTAINE Serge
ROLLAND Jean-Pierre
LOUIT Claudine
VIAUD Christiane

5D
5C
6A
6A
5B
5B
5D
5B
5C
5C
5B
5A
5C
5D
6A
5B
6A
5B
5C
6A
5C
5B
6A
5C
4B
5D
6A
6A
6A
6B
6A
6A
5B
5C
5B
5B
6A
5C
6B
5D
6A
4A
6A
6A

6A
5D
6A
5C
6A

P07
D30
GBY
M38
T23
112
Al0
M11
118
S29
106
V07
K06
X02
MCM
M18
MCM
D05
D05
AO02
H15
V29
LEM
D16
D08
036
TO6
VEN
P02
BAN
HO9
Y11
L19
M19
123
D12
CDE
u3s
102
H22
G05
ouT
105
G04
T21
HO9
T23
103
BO1
D15
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3611
3611
3605
3592
3592
3578
3577
3576
3568
3567
3566
3556
3545
3541
3534
3525
3513
3504
3504
3490
3482
3482
3479
3471
3459
3428
3421
3401
3399
3395
3389
3370
3363
3359
3352
3339
3315
3310
3264
3256
3226
3202
3166
3149
3147
3136
3087
3070
3067
3048



501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510

CELLIER Elisabeth
ROTHLISBERGER Maité
GUERIN Conchita
RAMSEYER Magali
VANDE lIsabelle
LAGARRIGUE Nelly
BOUCHER Marc

CIROT Pierre

PRUVOT Suzanne
AVRIL Michele

6C
6A
6B
6A
6A
6B

2B
4B
5A

523
529
D30
D15
B24
B25
117
Y02
023
Y11
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3036
3017
3002
2925
2523
2441
2238
1749
1500
1477



LA ROCHELLE
LA ROCHELLE
LA ROCHELLE
LA ROCHELLE
FREJUS
LA ROCHELLE
LA ROCHELLE
LA ROCHELLE
LA ROCHELLE
FREJUS
LA ROCHELLE
LA ROCHELLE
LA ROCHELLE
LA ROCHELLE
LA ROCHELLE
FREJUS
FREJUS
LA ROCHELLE
FREJUS
LA ROCHELLE
LA ROCHELLE
LA ROCHELLE
LA ROCHELLE
LA ROCHELLE
LA ROCHELLE
LA ROCHELLE
LA ROCHELLE
FREJUS
LA ROCHELLE
LA ROCHELLE
LA ROCHELLE
LA ROCHELLE
LA ROCHELLE
LA ROCHELLE
LA ROCHELLE
FREJUS
LA ROCHELLE
LA ROCHELLE
LA ROCHELLE
LA ROCHELLE
LA ROCHELLE
LA ROCHELLE
LA ROCHELLE
LA ROCHELLE
LA ROCHELLE
FREJUS
FREJUS
LA ROCHELLE
LA ROCHELLE
LA ROCHELLE



LA ROCHELLE
FREJUS
FREJUS

LA ROCHELLE
FREJUS
FREJUS
FREJUS

LA ROCHELLE

LA ROCHELLE

LA ROCHELLE
FREJUS

LA ROCHELLE

LA ROCHELLE

LA ROCHELLE

LA ROCHELLE

LA ROCHELLE

LA ROCHELLE
FREJUS

LA ROCHELLE

LA ROCHELLE

LA ROCHELLE

LA ROCHELLE
FREJUS
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LA ROCHELLE

LA ROCHELLE

LA ROCHELLE

LA ROCHELLE
FREJUS
FREJUS
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LA ROCHELLE

LA ROCHELLE
FREJUS

LA ROCHELLE

LA ROCHELLE

LA ROCHELLE

LA ROCHELLE

LA ROCHELLE

LA ROCHELLE

LA ROCHELLE

LA ROCHELLE

LA ROCHELLE

LA ROCHELLE

LA ROCHELLE
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LA ROCHELLE
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LA ROCHELLE
FREJUS
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LA ROCHELLE
LA ROCHELLE
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LA ROCHELLE
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LA ROCHELLE
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LA ROCHELLE
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LA ROCHELLE
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LA ROCHELLE
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LA ROCHELLE
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FREJUS
LA ROCHELLE
FREJUS
LA ROCHELLE
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LA ROCHELLE
LA ROCHELLE
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LA ROCHELLE
LA ROCHELLE
LA ROCHELLE
LA ROCHELLE
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LA ROCHELLE
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LA ROCHELLE
LA ROCHELLE
LA ROCHELLE
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LA ROCHELLE
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